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Category

Dimensions Overall length, Bumper to link (mm)

& Weight
Overall width with tires (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)
Ht to top of rops (mm)
Total weight without ballast (kg)
Tires Front
Rear
PTO Type (options)
Base speed (rpm)
Hydraulic Control system (options)
Remote valves (options)
Engine Engine Hp (kW)
Rated speed (rpm)
Traveling Transmission Type (options)
system

No. of speed

Forward Speed (Km/h)

www.Istractor.com/tractor/r-series/specification.aspx

R41

3192
1420
1758
2416
1733
9.5-16

12.4-24

41(30.5)

2600

Synchro shuttle
| EZ-shift/ HST

Compact Tractor LS G Series(R41, R50, R60)specification | LS Tractor Official Site

R50

3192
1420
1758
2416
1733
9.5-16

13.6-24

Independent/ GSP
540/750/1000
Position / Draft/ Auto leveling

4 (front), 2/4/6 (rear)

47(35)

2600

32x16 (Synchro shuttle, EZ-shift) / 3 Range (HST)

0~26.7

0~271

R60

3192
1420
1758
2416
1733
9.5-16

13.6-24

56(41.6)
2600

Synchro shuttle
| EZ-shift

32x16

0~27.1

17



